
NEW CITROEN C3 AIRCROSS 

SHINE

CC
Power 

(hp)

Petrol engines

1.2 PureTech 110 MT6  S&S 1199 110 € 21,200

1.2 PureTech 130 EAT6 S&S 1199 130 € 23,200

Diesel engines 

1.5 BlueHdi 100 s&s  MT6 1499 100 € 22,500

SAFETY & SECURITY SHINE

●

●

Doors Deadlocking ●

●

●

Lane Departure Warning System ●

Cruise control with speed limiter ●

coffee break alert ●

●

PARKING ASSISTANCE SHINE

Rear Parking Sensors ●

EXTERIOR SHINE

●

Skid plate Grey Anthra painted ●

Wheel arch extensions ●

Tinted windows ●

Glossy Black Door Mirrors ●

Body colour Door Handles ●

Roof bars painted Onyx Black ●

Polar white ●

Metallic paint € 500

LIGHTING & VISIBILITY SHINE

Eco Led headlamps  ●

LED DRL ●

Sun-visors with mirror ●

Automatic lights & Wipers ●

INTERIOR / COMFORT SHINE

Electric Power Steering ●

Standard Ambiance  Mika Grey fabric ●

Manual Hand-brake, plastic handle, with chrome insert ●

Electric anti pinch front powered windows (driver and passenger side) ●

Automatic Climate control ●

Height adjustable seat  - driver with lumbar support ●

Rear Split / Folding seats 60/40 ●

Leather steering wheel with shiny black decor + satin chrome and radio controls ●

MULTIMEDIA SHINE

Mirror screen with Apple CarPlayTM & Android Auto ●

Navigation system ●

5.5 inch full-TFT driver's instrument cluster ●

Audio system with 7 inch  HD Colour  touchscreen ●

USB   Front ●

Bluetooth  Handsfree ●

● = Standard features     

Driver & front passensger airbags ,front side & rear curtain airbags 

ABS with Electronic Brakeforce Distribution and Emergency Braking Assistance    

Electronic Stability Control (ESC) 

Puncture repair kit with compressor 

Alloy  wheel X Cross Diamond cut- 205/60 R16                                  

Central locking with security push and permanent display of locking doors



TECHNICAL SPECS

Engine Type

Capacity 

Power (hp/rpm)

Max Torque (Nm/rpm)

Transmission

Performance

Max speed (Km/h)

Acceleration 0-100 Km/h (s)

Fuel consumption  WLTP
Low  (L/100Km)

Medium (L/100Km)

High (L/100Km)

Extra High (L/100Km)

Combined  (L/100Km)

Combined CO2 emissions (g/Km)

Boot volumes (litres)

Wheelbase mm

Length

Width

Height

CITROEN WARRANTY

Manufacturer's Warranty

Extended Distributor's warranty*

GPA Vision Drive Ltd. Tel 22581111 The information might change without prior warning

* 5 yr warranty valid for private use only

www.citroen.com.cy Duty paid prices include VAT, Registration fees and Road tax
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PureTech 130

8.8 10.5

2604

4155

1765

1648

4.8

136 125

MT6 MT6

195 187

6.9 5.4

BlueHdi 100

Diesel 

1499 / 4

110 / 5500 100 / 3500

230/ 1750 205/1750 250/1750

Petrol

5* years / 80,000 Kms

2 years 

5.7 4.4

5.2 4.2

130 / 5500

EAT6

195

9.2

7.7

6

5.3

6.5

6.2

140

6.5 4.9

6


