NEW CITROEN C3 AIRCROSS



			SHINE
	СС	Power	
		(hp)	
Petrol engines			
1.2 PureTech 110 MT6 S&S	1199	110	€ 21,200
1.2 PureTech 130 EAT6 S&S	1199	130	€ 23,200
			5 20,200
Diesel engines			
1.5 BlueHdi 100 s&s MT6	1499	100	€ 22,500
SAFETY & SECURITY			SHINE
Driver & front passensger airbags ,front side	& rear o	urtain airhage	•
ABS with Electronic Brakeforce Distribution a			•
Doors Deadlocking		.go.lo, 2.a.a.g, toolota.roo	•
Central locking with security push and perma	anent dis	play of locking doors	•
Electronic Stability Control (ESC)			•
Lane Departure Warning System			•
Cruise control with speed limiter			•
coffee break alert			•
Puncture repair kit with compressor			•
PARKING ASSISTANCE			SHINE
Rear Parking Sensors			•
3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			
EXTERIOR			SHINE
Alley wheel V Crees Diamend out 205/00 D	10		
Alloy wheel X Cross Diamond cut- 205/60 R	16		•
Skid plate Grey Anthra painted			•
Wheel arch extensions			•
Tinted windows			•
Glossy Black Door Mirrors			•
Body colour Door Handles			•
Roof bars painted Onyx Black			•
Polar white			•
Metallic paint	_		€ 500
LIGHTING & VISIBILITY			SHINE
Eco Led headlamps			•
LED DRL			•
Sun-visors with mirror			•
Automatic lights & Wipers			•
INTERIOR / COMFORT			SHINE
Electric Power Steering			•
Standard Ambiance Mika Grey fabric			•
Manual Hand-brake, plastic handle, with chr	ome inse	rt	•
Electric anti pinch front powered windows (di	iver and	passenger side)	•
Automatic Climate control			•
Height adjustable seat - driver with lumbar s	support		•
Rear Split / Folding seats 60/40			•
Leather steering wheel with shiny black deco	r + satin	chrome and radio controls	•
MULTIMEDIA			SHINE
Mirror screen with Apple CarPlayTM & Andro	oid Auto		•
Navigation system			•
5.5 inch full-TFT driver's instrument cluster			•
Audio system with 7 inch HD Colour touchs	creen		•
USB Front Bluetooth Handsfree			
Standard features			
- Standard reatures			

TECHNICAL SPECS	PureTech 130	PureTech 130			
Engine Type	Petrol	Petrol			
Capacity	1199 / 3	1199 / 3			
Power (hp/rpm)	130 / 5500	110 / 5500	100 / 3500		
Max Torque (Nm/rpm)	230/ 1750	205/1750	250/1750		
Transmission	EAT6	MT6	MT6		
Performance					
Max speed (Km/h)	195	195	187		
Acceleration 0-100 Km/h (s)	9.2	8.8	10.5		
Fuel consumption WLTP					
Low (L/100Km)	7.7	6.9	5.4		
Medium (L/100Km)	6	5.7	4.4		
High (L/100Km)	5.3	5.2	4.2		
Extra High (L/100Km)	6.5	6.5	4.9		
Combined (L/100Km)	6.2	6	4.8		
Combined CO ₂ emissions (g/Km)	140	136	125		
Boot volumes (litres)					
Wheelbase mm	2604				
Length	4155				
Width	1765				
Height		1648			
CITROEN WARRANTY					
Manufacturer's Warranty		2 years			
Extended Distributor's warranty*	5* years / 80	5* years / 80,000 Kms			
GPA Vision Drive Ltd. Tel 22581111		The information might change without prior warning			
	* 5 yr warran	* 5 yr warranty valid for private use only			
www.citroen.com.cy		Duty paid prices include VAT, Registration fees and Road tax			